GALENA
OpUAMl TRACK & FIELD
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2024 GALENA PARK TRACK AND FIELD Varsity

DATE DAY MEET SITE TIME
8-Feb Thursday Lake Houston Relays Hnttwan High 8:30am
School
15-Feb Thursday North Shore North Shore 9th 3pm
22-Feb Thursday Shadow Creek-Manvel Shadow Creek HS | 8:30 AM
2-Mar Saturday Houston Relays Barnett Stadium 8am
7-Mar Thursday 409 Relays Texas City High llam
13-Mar Wednesday Spartan Relay Porter HS Ipm
21-Mar Thursday Bronco Relays Dayton Stadium Ipm
March District Track (Prelims) & X
26-28 Tues-Thursday (Finals) Barnett Stadium 6pm
TBA Thursday Area Meet TBD | TBA
Apr 19- Turner Stadium,
20th Friday & Saturday Regional Meet Humble TBA
May 11- Thursday - UT Mike A. Myers
13 Saturday State et Stadium, Austin THA
2024 Galena Park Track Sub Varsity
DATE DAY MEET SITE TIME
14-Feb Wednesday Crosby Crosby High School § 4:00 PM
21-Feb Wednesday Galena Park North Shore 9th 4:00 PM
28-Feb Wednesday Porter Porter High School | 4:00 PM
7-Mar Thursday Barbers Hill Barbers Hill 4:00 PM

April 8-9 Monday-Tuesday District Track Meet Barnett Stadium | 6:30PM




